

Order No. 12

06.09.2014

P.O. is on leave. Appellants and Respondents No. 2 to 8, 10 and 11 file haziras through their respective Ld. Advocates. Today is fixed for order. S.R. In respect of Respondents No. 1, 9, 12 and 13 are yet to be received. Considered.

To 16/12/2014 for S.R. of Respondents No. 1, 9, 12 and 13

A. D. J. 1st Court, in-ch.
Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat.