

Order No.19
25/02/2016

Both the parties file hajiras through their respective Ld. Advocates. Today is fixed for S.R. But these are yet to be received. Perused the entire case record. It appears that since 07/04/2014 it is languishing for the same purpose. Considered. To expedite the matter appellants are directed to file requisites in both-ways upon the respondents no. 9, 12 & 13 afresh by the next date.

To 21.03.2016 for filing requisites in both-ways upon the respondents no. 9, 12 & 13 afresh.

Addl. Dist.Judge, 1st Court
Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat