

Order No.22
27-05-2016

P.O. is on leave. Appellants and Respondents No.01 to 08,10 & 11 file hajiras through their respective Ld. Advocates. Today is fixed for filing requisites in both-ways upon the Respondents No.09, 12 & 13 afresh as last chance. Appellants take no steps in this regard. Considered. Appellants are directed to show-cause as to why the appeal shall not be dismissed for default.

To 13/07/2016 for filing show-cause and for filing requisites in both-ways upon the Respondents No.09, 12 & 13 afresh.

A.D.& S.J, Special Court in-Charge of
Addl.Dist.Judge,1st Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat