

**T.A. SUIT NO 23 OF 2012.( 55 OF 2014)**

CNR: WBDDOI-001715-2012.

65

12-10-2023. P.O. is on leave.

As per Resolution dated 11-10-2023 of the Local Bar  
no step taken by the party.

To day is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix. 04-01-2024 for S/R and appearance.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, In-ch.

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.