

T.A. SUIT NO 23 OF 2012.(55 OF 2014)

Present : Shri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830.

CNR: WBDDOI-001715-2012.

75

29-01-2025 As per Resolution dated 28-01-2025 of the Local Bar no step taken by the Parties.

To day is fixed for S/R,A/D and appearance .

Postal summons in respect of 1(Ka),1(kha) &1(Ga) returned with noting addressee are not located or insufficient address.

Petitioner is directed to take step afresh.

Fix. 19-03-2025 for S/R,A/D and appearance .

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.