

T.A. SUIT NO 23 OF 2012.(55 OF 2014)

Present : Shri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830.

CNR: WBDDOI-001715-2012.

78

08-07-2025

To day is fixed for S/R,A/D and appearance .

Both the sides file hajira through Ld. Advocate separately.

No fresh step upon Respdt.No.01(Ka) taken yet.

Appellant is directed to take step upon Respdt. No.01(Ka) at once.

Issue the same ,if filed .

Fix. 22-08-2025 for S/R, appearance and further order .

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.